THE DATASHEET OF
9ZX21201AKLFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
9ZX21201
IDT®  12-Output Differential Z-buffer for PCIe Gen2/3 and QPI 1682D - 11/19/15
12-OUTPUT DIFFERENTIAL Z-BUFFER FOR PCIE GEN2/3 AND QPI
1
General Description

0.50 BASIC
9.00 x 9.00
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Package Package Temperature Difference
9ZX21201AKLF Trays 64-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9ZX21201AKLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9ZX21201BKLF Trays 64-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9ZX21201BKLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
"LF" designates PB-free configuration, RoHS compliant.
"A and B" are the device revision designators (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
W/O Byte 0 PLL Control
With Byte 0 PLL Mode